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Non Mandatory Pre-Submittal Conference Merchant Services

RFP 17-14107
Attendee List
Updated 6/12/17
Onsite Attendees
1) Western Union / Speedpay - onsite

2)

3)

4

5)

6)

Danny R. Chunn

National Account Executive
210-495-0857 - Office
210-859-1826 — Cell
danny.chunn@westernunion.com

payments.westernunion.com

Frost / First Data Merchant Services - onsite
Hector Aguilera

Senior Business Consultant

0 (210) 364-0610

F (402) 315-5002
hectorx.aguilera@firstdata.com

J.P. Morgan — Onsite

Brenda Pollard, brenda.a.pollard@jpmorgan.com
Reggie Peppers Reggie.peppers@jpmorgan.com
Andy Sowa andy.sowa@jpmorgan.com

Frost Bank - Onsite

Marienne Clements

Vice President

Frost — Banking, Investments, Insurance
3838 Rogers Road, San Antonio, TX 78251
Office: (210) 220-5364
mbclements@frostbank.com

|www _frostbank.com

Wells Fargo — Onsite
Andy Deskins Andrew.deskins@wellsfargo.com

Disabled Veteran Solutions — Onsite
Jay Draheim jay.draheim(@disabledveteransolutions.com




Webex Attendees

6) Kubra - via Webex
Nathan Wiech
Manager, Regional Sales, KUBRA
T: 262.204.8115
M:414.255.5351
www.kubra.com
nathan.wiech@kubra.com

7) First Data Government Solutions via Webex
Mark Nehls
Senior Account Executive
First Data Government Solutions
Cell: 972-979-0578
Mark.Nehls@firstdata.com
firstdata.com

8) The City Base — Via Webex
Jim Blair
Sr. Account Executive
jblair@thecitybase.com
www.thecitybase.com
m: 916.717.1132

9) FIS Output and Payment Solutions Via Webex
Jay Krahn
C: 360.798.3126
E: Jay.Krahn@fisglobal.com
www.fisglobal.com

10) TIO Networks Corp via - Webex
Von Summers, von.summers@tio.com
Office: 702-655-8589
Mobile: 702-205-6014
Ben Pearson, ben.pearson@tio.com
Amit Verma, amit.verma@tio.com
Web: www.tio.com

11) JS Merchant Solution Inc DBA Smart Merchant Solution — via Webex
Suzie Jang
2240 Royal Ln Suite 213
Dallas TX 75229
Office: 972-488-9117
Fax: 972-488-8898
jsmerchant(@att.net




12) Paymentus Corporation via Webex
Barbara Zickler | Regional Sales Director
The Real-Time Bill Payment Company™
T: 505-466-4766 | M: 505-603-6638
www.paymentus.com

13) IBC Bank/FirstData Business solutions via Webex
Marvin Weatherholtz
Business Consultant
cell: 210-387-7349

14) Value Payment Systems — via Webex
Melissa MthecDonald
Proposal writer
0: 615-730-6367 x1387
2207 Crestmoor Rd. Ste 200
Nashville, TN 37215

15) Wells Fargo via Webex
Lia Givens
Vice President
Treasury Management Consultant
Government and Institutional Banking
0: 214-661-1330
M: 214-681-6109
lia.givens@wellsfargo.com

16) A Plus Credit Card Solutions via Webex
Powered by Harbortouch/Falcon Bank
Martha C. Hernandez
Sales Director/ Owner
martha@apluscreditcardsolutions.com
www.apluscreditcardsolutionsharbortouch.com
1-210-744-7801 Cell
1-888-771-6601 Office
1-888-771-6602 Fax




